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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Junior Women
Sprint Finals F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Smeceres sils
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROLWJC STYLE : F

WEATHER : Rainy     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 16,0°C

LIST n°120

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

09.08.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2100  /  09.08.2019 at 21:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

points

  Junior Women  

Final

1 1 3427026 ARNESEN Julie Henriette 2001 NOR 1 24.33 100

2 3 3487115 AGAFONOVA Angelina 2000 RUS 2 26.30 80 I.C.R. 325.4.2.9

3 8 3487112 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya 2000 RUS 3 27.24 60

4 6 3506437 ANDERSSON Sara 2003 SWE 4 26.78 50

1/2 Final

5 5 3705075 SIVOKOVA Kristina 2002 SVK 3 26.66 45

6 10 3705079 MAZUROVA Timea 2002 SVK 3 28.18 40

7 2 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 4 25.27 36

8 4 3486931 POPOVA Mariya 2001 RUS 4 26.59 32

1/4 Final

9 7 3486820 FALEEVA Anastasiya 2000 RUS 3 26.98 29

10 9 3705077 KLEMENTOVA Marianna 2002 SVK 3 27.56 26

11 13 3705072 DANIELOVA Maria 2001 SVK 3 28.69 24

12 14 3295461 MORTAGNA Laura 2003 ITA 3 29.21 22

13 11 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 2001 GER 4 28.43 20

14 12 3506265 LIGNELL Nora 2001 SWE 4 28.62 18

15 15 3555082 SAHNO Liva 2003 LAT 4 29.28 16

16 16 3695100 MAKARINA Anastasiia 2001 UKR 4 29.64 15

Qualifying

17 17 3555091 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT 31.03 14

18 18 3435232 MARECZEK Kinga 2003 POL 31.94 13

19 19 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU 32.85 12

20 20 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU 33.35 11

21 21 3205758 MUELLER-KUCKELBERG Katja 2000 GER 33.42 10

22 22 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU 37.24 9

Not classified

3695095 KOVALOVA Daryna 2001 UKR Did Not Start
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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Junior Women
Sprint qualification F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Smeceres sils
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°120 F = 1200

Records : 23 At Start : 22      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 22

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

09.08.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2096.000  /  09.08.2019 at 16:46  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Junior Women  

1 103 3427026 ARNESEN Julie Henriette 2001 NOR 24.33

2 101 3295412 MORTAGNA Alba 2000 ITA 25.27 0.94

3 112 3487115 AGAFONOVA Angelina 2000 RUS 26.30 1.97

4 107 3486931 POPOVA Mariya 2001 RUS 26.59 2.26

5 104 3705075 SIVOKOVA Kristina 2002 SVK 26.66 2.33

6 105 3506437 ANDERSSON Sara 2003 SWE 26.78 2.45

7 102 3486820 FALEEVA Anastasiya 2000 RUS 26.98 2.65

8 117 3487112 ISAYCHENKOVA Kseniya 2000 RUS 27.24 2.91

9 108 3705077 KLEMENTOVA Marianna 2002 SVK 27.56 3.23

10 119 3705079 MAZUROVA Timea 2002 SVK 28.18 3.85

11 122 3205723 ZIMARE Rosa 2001 GER 28.43 4.10

12 109 3506265 LIGNELL Nora 2001 SWE 28.62 4.29

13 111 3705072 DANIELOVA Maria 2001 SVK 28.69 4.36

14 120 3295461 MORTAGNA Laura 2003 ITA 29.21 4.88

15 110 3555082 SAHNO Liva 2003 LAT 29.28 4.95

16 116 3695100 MAKARINA Anastasiia 2001 UKR 29.64 5.31

17 121 3555091 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT 31.03 6.70

18 118 3435232 MARECZEK Kinga 2003 POL 31.94 7.61

19 113 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU 32.85 8.52

20 114 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU 33.35 9.02

21 123 3205758 MUELLER-KUCKELBERG Katja 2000 GER 33.42 9.09

22 115 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU 37.24 12.91

Did Not Start (1)

106 3695095 KOVALOVA Daryna 2001 UKR


